
LOS ANGELES COUNTY 

COMMISSION ON DISABILITIES (LACCOD)

510 S. Vermont Ave, 11th Floor

Los Angeles, CA  90020

General Meeting Executive Board Meeting

Meeting Dates:

(Every 3rd Wednesday of each month) 

Meeting Dates:

(Every 2nd Wednesday of each month) 

Wednesday, July 17, 2024     Wednesday, July 10, 2024     

Wednesday, August 21, 2024 Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Wednesday, September 18, 2024 Wednesday, September 11, 2024

Wednesday, October 16, 2024 Wednesday, October 9, 2024

Wednesday, November 20, 2024 Wednesday, November 13, 2024

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Wednesday, December 11, 2024

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Wednesday, January 8, 2025

Wednesday, February 19, 2025 Wednesday, February 12, 2025

Wednesday, March 19, 2025 Wednesday, March 12, 2025

Wednesday, April 16, 2025 Wednesday, April 9, 2025

Wednesday, May 21, 2025 Wednesday, May 14, 2025

Wednesday, June 18, 2025 Wednesday, June 11, 2025

2024-2025 LACCOD General & Executive Board Scheduled Meetings
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